




AARTECH SOLONICS LIMITE D
Consolidated Balance Sheet as at 31st March 2O2O

EqUIY & LIABIITIIES

Sh..eholderr' tundt

R€s€res & Surplus

d Cuiie^t Uabilitl.s
LonS term Bonowings

Defened Tax Uabilities {N€r}

Short I€rn Borrowingt

- l,{icro, Smalland Medium Enterprises

Other Curent Uabitities
Short T€rm Provisio.s

TOTAI.

a9sEts

- Tangible Assett
- rntanSible Asrets
- Gpital Work-in-Progrest

Non-Current hvestments
LonS I€rm Loanr and advances

Other Non Cutrent Assets

Current lnvestments

- Less than 6 month
- Moreth€n 6month

Cash and Cash Equivalent

Shon Term Loans and Advances

Other Curent Assets

7,06,0O,944

t7,66,44,159
.5,67,237

62,07,514

10,15,365

26,24.239

L73,54,4s5

71,46,297

1,05,87,5s9

s2.20,917
19,32.622

7,06,00,940
!8,85,2t,567

-3,31,274

12,23,350

6,49,810

26,28,239

25,74,O54

7,05,376
s4,44,177

9,33,716
29,87,492

29,47,68,818 24,74,7s,s77

3,96,65,4t2

t,59,77,029
5,92,76,062

4,14,23,341

2,90,38,939

3.41,!2,764
78,27,324

76,97,69a
94,19,865

93,90,374

3.63,81,653

7,55,19,029

5,74,63,O27

9,32,71,554
3,33,63,998

7,54,09,232

75,01,949

88,21,051

54,1a,92a

82,59,056

29,A7 t6A,a7a 28,ta,75,517

Signed intermsofour reoort of even date

\"-".v
\oN'Z

P'.tr+ N.rkhede

Dnte : ,une 29 , 2020
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AARTE CH 50 LON I CS LI M If E D
Consolidat€d Statement of Profitand Lossforthe half year ended 31st March 2O2O

For th€ h.lt F., ended Forth.hery€rended
,lrt M.rd 2020 ltorh S.ptember 2019

Rdenue lron operationt

t)(PEI{DTIURE5

cost of materialr consumed

Chanse in inventon.s 6t linithed goods and srk in pree$
Employe bercftt exp€net

Dep.eiation and anortiation etpen*s

ror t o@Et{sEs
Profil h.fo.. .rcltlon.l .d slno.dlEry lt m. .id t r

Pofit b.ior. qtr.odiBry lt m ...1 t r

E rninis p., equlty sh.E {P.r. value of I 10 e..h)

piruted (l)

5,49,46,642

35,t14,855

4,60,46,t22

13,37,360

5,44,91,5:17

1,39,8,491

L6,t4,263

4,73,43,442

-s3,92,O3J

t,26,13,359

6,55,02,781

66,29,457

-10,lt,244 65,29,451

-7o,t7,ta

3,65,555

66,29,457

45,77)41

,1.18

1.18 0.94

SEned in term5 ofourreponoteven date

\\
r1(l:

1,yu
For and on beh.l otth. Board or onectors

^r*
(Menbe6hip No. 110002)
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